
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group M19-783

Tue, 02 Jun 18:45 — 20:20 TEST IT investment management  Kolychev V.D.  K-208
Wed, 03 Jun 17:05 — 18:40 TEST Modern marketing technologies  Nizametdinov S.U.  K-109
Wed, 03 Jun 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Life cycle management of analytical infortmation systems  Stepanova E.B.

 K-208
Thu, 04 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Business communication  Urezchenko V.M.  K-102
Thu, 04 Jun 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Project management using Agile and Scrum methodologies  Prohorov I.V.

 K-822
Thu, 04 Jun 20:25 — 22:00 Practical Training (Research Work)  Leonov P.Y.  K-310
Fri, 05 Jun 17:55 — 19:30 ATT Modern problems of management theories  Norkina A.N., Rychkov V.A.  K-109
Fri, 05 Jun 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Information technologies and project management systems. Corporate project

management system based on Primavera and Microsoft Project  Kolychev V.D.
 K-822

Sat, 06 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Enterprise Architecture  Dzengelevskiy A.E.  K-822
Mon, 08 Jun 17:55 — 19:30 ATT Numerical Models of Project Management  Kolychev V.D.  K-111
Sat, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Business communication  Urezchenko V.M.  K-102
Fri, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Models of Project Management  Kolychev V.D.  K-302
Thu, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Modern problems of management theories  Rychkov V.A., Norkina A.N.

 K-307
Mon, 29 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Enterprise Architecture  Dzengelevskiy A.E.  K-805


